
Trophy Report APTA SINGLES Page 1
Total Shooters 60

9/8/2018 9:35:48 AM
TOTAL EVENT TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 90

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
4.2 LEE JIM AVTON 99 |||||| |01 12919 |
6.1 TUCKER JOHN CAP 99 |||||| |06 17283 |
8.1 BLADES DOUG E AAAP 99 |||||| |03 10432 |
8.2 COLDWELL TROY S AAAP 99 |||||| |02 15880 |
2.4 DEON KENNETH ASBVTAP 98 |||||| |12 15149 |
1.4 D ENTREMONT REYNOLD AVTAP 97 |||||| |03 10433 |
7.1 HANNAH JAMES AAAP 97 |||||| |42 05598 |

12.5 LYONNAIS CLAUDE AVTQU 97 |||||| |88 02620 |
2.5 DENTREMONT REJEAN M AAAP 96 |||||| |13 00901 |
5.2 TREANOR BRAD BON 96 |||||| |88 04400 |
7.3 CARDINAL GODEFROY A ASBVTQU 96 |||||| |99 05234 |
7.4 PELLETIER SERGE ASVQU 96 |||||| |45 05330 |12.4 MCCOLLUM LUCAS BJRAP 96 |||||| |NW 00001 |
1.5 NICKERSON JANAYA J BLDIAP 95 |||||| |07 60985 |
6.2 TUCKER PETER CSBVAP 95 |||||| |06 11151 |
6.5 BLADES BRIAN A CSBVTAP 95 |||||| |03 10636 |
7.5 MACLEOD BRIAN W AVTAP 95 |||||| |60 00489 |
1.1 SYMMONDS JASON DNS 94|||||| |17 75380 |
2.2 THOMAS JASON L AAP 94 |||||| |10 15536 |
8.5 WOOD JAMES AASBVON 94 |||||| |42 16037 |11.5 D ENTREMONT CARL P CSVAP 94 |||||| |90 04116 |
2.3 NICKERSON HERBIE R BAP 93 |||||| |04 14410 |
3.5 CRIBB ALEXANDER W CSBVAP 93 |||||| |95 01473 |
8.3 POLLOCK JAMES D ASVON 93 |||||| |01 11069 |

11.3 DOLLIMOUNT SHANE M DAP 93|||||| |14 10307 |
1.2 DENTREMONT SHAWN BSBVTAP 92 |||||| |18 51272 |
2.1 SPINNEY AUBREY G BSBVAP 92 |||||| |05 10764 |
3.2 HEALEY KEVIN F DAP 92|||||| |16 28627 |4.1 D ENTREMONT STEVEN P CAP 92 |||||| |12 16710 |
5.1 NICKERSON GARY L DAP 92|||||| |05 16808 |

11.1 D ENTREMONT CLYDE J CSBVAP 92 |||||| |60 00170 |
4.3 LEBLANC JAMIE D BON 91 |||||| |07 64743 |
7.2 GRANT PETER T ASVQU 91 |||||| |45 02920 |
1.3 DEON RANDALL F BSBVTAP 90 |||||| |03 10434 |
4.4 NICOLLE JOHN W BAP 90 |||||| |93 04935 |
5.4 NICKERSON THEODORE D DAP 90|||||| |05 16636 |3.1 ROBERTS JOHN S BAP 89 |||||| |13 16055 |
4.5 BOOTSVELD RICHARD DSBVTON 89|||||| |84 02796 |

12.3 POLLOCK JOANNE DLDIION 89|||||| |06 10539 |
9.2 POLLOCK DANIEL D DVTNB 88|||||| |17 71727 |
6.4 BAILEY PAUL H DSVAP 87|||||| |04 15433 |

12.2 BRULE DENIS DQU 87|||||| |12 13807 |
5.3 TOMLINSON VICTOR D CSRVON 86 |||||| |81 00589 |
9.1 WHITEHEAD RONALD W DSVAP 86|||||| |02 10018 |
9.4 OTT JAMES W BON 86 |||||| |19 30851 |

10.3 KINDEN LARRY E DSBVTNB 86|||||| |17 71553 |
12.1 WOOD DIANNE E BLDIION 86 |||||| |80 02902 |
3.4 STEVENS DOM BBC 85 |||||| |16 27952 |
5.5 FAULKNER JUSTIN BNB 85 |||||| |18 50623 | P
8.4 BASSAN ANDREA A AAAP 85 |||||| |98 03679 |
9.3 DEVEREAUX PAUL BSVNB 85 |||||| |18 55334 |
9.5 OTT JACOB WILLIAM DON 84|||||| |16 23118 |11.2 KENNEDY SCOTT E DSBVTAP 83|||||| |18 59583 |



Trophy Report APTA SINGLES Page 2
Total Shooters 60

9/8/2018 9:35:48 AM
TOTAL EVENT TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 90

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
11.4 SKINNER ALAN DSBVTAP 83|||||| |13 00030 |
10.1 LEBLANC TERRENCE E DSBVTAP 80|||||| |17 71607 |
10.2 NICKERSON ALEX BJRGAP 80 |||||| |15 20036 |
3.3 CHANDLER NINA E DLDIAP 79|||||| |16 28626 |
6.3 LEWIS BRIAN G CSBVTAP 79 |||||| |99 05460 |

10.4 MELANSON SCOTT BAP 79 |||||| |03 14899 | P
10.5 WOODILL RAYMOND W DSVAP 79|||||| |60 01049 |



Trophy Report APTA HANDICAP Page 1
Total Shooters 62

9/8/2018 9:36:38 AM
TOTAL EVENT TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 82

Squad Name   .   . 27. 24.5 21.5
  .   . 25. 22. 19. FromTo

3.1 SYMMONDS JASON 20.5NS 93|||||| |17 75380 |
3.5 DENTREMONT REJEAN M 20AP 93|||||| |13 00901 |
6.4 THOMAS JASON L 21.5AP 93|||||| |10 15536 |
4.2 LEE JIM 21VTON 92|||||| |01 12919 |
1.4 PELLETIER SERGE 23.5SVQU 91 |||||| |45 05330 |

11.2 BRULE DENIS 19QU 91|||||| |12 13807 |
4.3 D ENTREMONT REYNOLD 22.5VTAP 90 |||||| |03 10433 |
4.4 MACLEOD BRIAN W 23.5VTAP 90 |||||| |60 00489 |
5.5 BOOTSVELD RICHARD 19SBVTON 90|||||| |84 02796 |
7.1 NICKERSON JANAYA J 21.5LDIAP 90|||||| |07 60985 |
8.2 COLDWELL TROY S 26.5AP 90 |||||| |02 15880 |
5.2 ROBERTS JOHN S 20AP 89|||||| |13 16055 |2.3 TREANOR BRAD 24.5ON 88 |||||| |88 04400 |
8.1 BLADES DOUG E 25.5AP 88 |||||| |03 10432 |
2.1 HANNAH JAMES 27AP 87 |||||| |42 05598 |
5.1 LEBLANC JAMIE D 19.5ON 87|||||| |07 64743 |

10.2 DEVEREAUX PAUL 20SVNB 87|||||| |18 55334 |
10.4 KINDEN LARRY E 20SBVTNB 87|||||| |17 71553 |
11.3 CRIBB ALEXANDER W 20.5SBVAP 87|||||| |95 01473 |
6.1 TUCKER JOHN 20.5AP 86|||||| |06 17283 |10.3 POLLOCK DANIEL D 20VTNB 86|||||| |17 71727 |

12.2 D ENTREMONT CARL P 20.5SVAP 86|||||| |90 04116 |
2.4 DEON KENNETH 24.5SBVTAP 85 |||||| |12 15149 |
6.5 BLADES BRIAN A 21.5SBVTAP 85|||||| |03 10636 |
9.2 HEALEY KEVIN F 20AP 85|||||| |16 28627 |
3.2 DEON RANDALL F 20SBVTAP 84|||||| |03 10434 |
7.3 NICKERSON HERBIE R 22AP 84 |||||| |04 14410 |
3.3 DENTREMONT SHAWN 22SBVTAP 83 |||||| |18 51272 |4.1 D ENTREMONT STEVEN P 21.5AP 83|||||| |12 16710 |
7.4 OTT JACOB WILLIAM 21.5ON 83|||||| |16 23118 |
7.5 STEVENS DOM 21BC 83|||||| |16 27952 |
9.1 WOODILL RAYMOND W 19.5SVAP 83|||||| |60 01049 |

12.4 DENTREMONT RANDY D 22AP 83 |||||| |13 00902 | P
1.2 GRANT PETER T 24SVQU 82 |||||| |45 02920 |
5.3 NICKERSON THEODORE D 20AP 82|||||| |05 16636 |
1.3 CARDINAL GODEFROY A 23SBVTQU 81 |||||| |99 05234 |3.4 TOMLINSON VICTOR D 21SRVON 81|||||| |81 00589 |
4.5 SPINNEY AUBREY G 22.5SBVAP 81 |||||| |05 10764 |
9.5 POLLOCK JOANNE 20LDIION 81|||||| |06 10539 |

11.5 DOLLIMOUNT SHANE M 20AP 81|||||| |14 10307 |
10.1 WHITEHEAD RONALD W 20SVAP 80|||||| |02 10018 |
11.4 SKINNER ALAN 20SBVTAP 80|||||| |13 00030 |
12.1 D ENTREMONT CLYDE J 22SBVAP 80 |||||| |60 00170 |
9.3 CHANDLER NINA E 19LDIAP 79|||||| |16 28626 |

13.4 LYONNAIS CLAUDE 23.5VTQU 79 |||||| |88 02620 |
1.5 NICOLLE JOHN W 24.5AP 78 |||||| |93 04935 |
8.3 POLLOCK JAMES D 25SVON 78 |||||| |01 11069 |
8.5 WOOD JAMES 27SBVON 78 |||||| |42 16037 |
5.4 BAILEY PAUL H 19SVAP 77|||||| |04 15433 |

12.3 BROWN RUSSELL K 20AP 77|||||| |94 04917 |
1.1 NICKERSON ALEX 22JRGAP 76 |||||| |15 20036 |
6.2 TUCKER PETER 21.5SBVAP 76|||||| |06 11151 |8.4 BASSAN ANDREA A 26.5AP 76 |||||| |98 03679 |



Trophy Report APTA HANDICAP Page 2
Total Shooters 62

9/8/2018 9:36:38 AM
TOTAL EVENT TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 82

Squad Name   .   . 27. 24.5 21.5
  .   . 25. 22. 19. FromTo

9.4 KENNEDY SCOTT E 20SBVTAP 76|||||| |18 59583 |
11.1 NICKERSON GARY L 20AP 75|||||| |05 16808 |
10.5 LEBLANC TERRENCE E 20SBVTAP 73|||||| |17 71607 |
6.3 LEWIS BRIAN G 21.5SBVTAP 72|||||| |99 05460 |

12.5 MCCOLLUM LUCAS 22JRAP 71 |||||| |NW 00001 |
2.5 WOOD DIANNE E 25LDIION 67 |||||| |80 02902 |
7.2 OTT JAMES W 22ON 66 |||||| |19 30851 |

13.3 FAULKNER JUSTIN 22NB 65 |||||| |18 50623 | P
13.2 MELANSON SCOTT 22AP 61 |||||| |03 14899 | P



Trophy Report APTA DOUBLES Page 1
Total Shooters 53

9/8/2018 9:37:02 AM
TOTAL EVENT TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 79

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
5.2 COLDWELL TROY S AAAP 96 |||||| |02 15880 |
5.4 BASSAN ANDREA A AAP 94 |||||| |98 03679 |
5.5 WOOD JAMES ASBVON 92 |||||| |42 16037 |
1.5 DENTREMONT SHAWN CSBVTAP 91 |||||| |18 51272 |

10.3 LYONNAIS CLAUDE AVTQU 91 |||||| |88 02620 |
11.3 MCCOLLUM LUCAS BJRAP 91 |||||| |NW 00001 |
1.1 SPINNEY AUBREY G BSBVAP 90 |||||| |05 10764 |
2.4 CARDINAL GODEFROY A CSBVTQU 89 |||||| |99 05234 |
4.3 D ENTREMONT REYNOLD BVTAP 89 |||||| |03 10433 |
7.5 STEVENS DOM BBC 87 |||||| |16 27952 |
4.1 DENTREMONT REJEAN M BAP 86 |||||| |13 00901 |
6.2 TUCKER PETER CSBVAP 86 |||||| |06 11151 |2.1 PELLETIER SERGE ASVQU 85 |||||| |45 05330 |
2.5 MACLEOD BRIAN W AVTAP 85 |||||| |60 00489 |
3.4 NICOLLE JOHN W CAP 85 |||||| |93 04935 |
9.3 BRULE DENIS CQU 83 |||||| |12 13807 |
1.3 THOMAS JASON L BAP 82 |||||| |10 15536 | P
2.3 HANNAH JAMES AAAP 82 |||||| |42 05598 |
4.4 LEE JIM BVTON 82 |||||| |01 12919 |
5.1 BLADES DOUG E BAP 82 |||||| |03 10432 |5.3 POLLOCK JAMES D BSVON 82 |||||| |01 11069 |
7.1 NICKERSON JANAYA J CLDIAP 82 |||||| |07 60985 |

10.2 NICKERSON GARY L CAP 82 |||||| |05 16808 |
11.1 WOOD DIANNE E DLDIION 82|||||| |80 02902 |
6.3 LEWIS BRIAN G CSBVTAP 81 |||||| |99 05460 |
7.4 CRIBB ALEXANDER W BSBVAP 81 |||||| |95 01473 |
1.2 DEON RANDALL F CSBVTAP 79 |||||| |03 10434 |
6.1 TUCKER JOHN CAP 79 |||||| |06 17283 |4.5 BOOTSVELD RICHARD DSBVTON 78|||||| |84 02796 |
6.4 ROBERTS JOHN S DAP 78|||||| |13 16055 |
7.3 NICKERSON HERBIE R BAP 78 |||||| |04 14410 |
8.1 DEVEREAUX PAUL DSVNB 78|||||| |18 55334 |

10.1 WOODILL RAYMOND W DSVAP 78|||||| |60 01049 |
9.5 DOLLIMOUNT SHANE M DAP 77|||||| |14 10307 |
1.4 DEON KENNETH DSBVTAP 76|||||| |12 15149 |
3.2 LEBLANC JAMIE D BON 76 |||||| |07 64743 |3.5 BLADES BRIAN A CSBVTAP 75 |||||| |03 10636 |
2.2 PETTIPAS BRIAN M DAP 74|||||| |92 00605 |
8.2 WHITEHEAD RONALD W DSVAP 74|||||| |02 10018 |
8.3 POLLOCK DANIEL D DVTNB 72|||||| |17 71727 |
9.1 LEBLANC TERRENCE E DSBVTAP 72|||||| |17 71607 |

10.4 D ENTREMONT CLYDE J DSBVAP 72|||||| |60 00170 |
3.1 SYMMONDS JASON CNS 70 |||||| |17 75380 |
8.4 OTT JACOB WILLIAM DON 70|||||| |16 23118 |

11.4 POLLOCK JOANNE DLDIION 68|||||| |06 10539 |
10.5 D ENTREMONT CARL P DSVAP 67|||||| |90 04116 |
9.4 SKINNER ALAN DSBVTAP 66|||||| |13 00030 |
3.3 NICKERSON THEODORE D DAP 65|||||| |05 16636 |
6.5 HEALEY KEVIN F DAP 65|||||| |16 28627 |
8.5 MELANSON SCOTT BAP 64 |||||| |03 14899 | P
9.2 KINDEN LARRY E DSBVTNB 61|||||| |17 71553 |
7.2 KENNEDY SCOTT E DSBVTAP 59|||||| |18 59583 |11.2 FAULKNER JUSTIN BNB 58 |||||| |18 50623 | P



Trophy Report AP SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP Page 1
Total Shooters 63

9/8/2018 9:37:50 AM
TOTAL EVENT TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 180

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
1.3 D ENTREMONT REYNOLD AVTAP 197 |||||| |03 10433 |
2.4 PELLETIER SERGE ASVQU 195 |||||| |45 05330 |
8.5 WOOD JAMES AASBVON 195 |||||| |42 16037 |
1.5 DEON KENNETH ASBVTAP 194 |||||| |12 15149 |
8.1 BLADES DOUG E AAAP 194 |||||| |03 10432 |
8.2 COLDWELL TROY S AAAP 194 |||||| |02 15880 |
3.2 DENTREMONT SHAWN BSBVTAP 193 |||||| |18 51272 |
4.2 LEE JIM AVTON 193 |||||| |01 12919 |
4.1 D ENTREMONT STEVEN P CAP 191 |||||| |12 16710 |

12.2 D ENTREMONT CARL P CSVAP 190 |||||| |90 04116 |
1.1 DENTREMONT REJEAN M AAAP 188 |||||| |13 00901 |
2.1 HANNAH JAMES AAAP 187 |||||| |42 05598 |2.2 GRANT PETER T ASVQU 187 |||||| |45 02920 |
3.3 BLADES BRIAN A CSBVTAP 187 |||||| |03 10636 |
6.1 TUCKER JOHN CAP 187 |||||| |06 17283 |
8.3 POLLOCK JAMES D ASVON 187 |||||| |01 11069 |

11.2 BULLER TOM BVTON 187 |||||| |99 00206 |
12.1 D ENTREMONT CLYDE J CSBVAP 187 |||||| |60 00170 |
13.4 LYONNAIS CLAUDE AVTQU 186 |||||| |88 02620 |
8.4 BASSAN ANDREA A AAAP 185 |||||| |98 03679 |9.4 BROWN RUSSELL K AAP 185 |||||| |94 04917 |

12.3 WOOD DIANNE E BLDIION 185 |||||| |80 02902 |
4.4 NICOLLE JOHN W BAP 184 |||||| |93 04935 |

10.4 PETTIPAS BRIAN M DAP 184|||||| |92 00605 |
12.5 OTT JACOB WILLIAM DON 184|||||| |16 23118 |
2.3 CARDINAL GODEFROY A ASBVTQU 183 |||||| |99 05234 |
5.2 TREANOR BRAD BON 183 |||||| |88 04400 |
9.5 POLLOCK JOANNE DLDIION 183|||||| |06 10539 |10.1 LEBLANC TERRENCE E DSBVTAP 183|||||| |17 71607 |

13.1 BRULE DENIS DQU 183|||||| |12 13807 |
3.4 ROBERTS JOHN S BAP 182 |||||| |13 16055 |
7.3 NICKERSON HERBIE R BAP 182 |||||| |04 14410 |
2.5 MACLEOD BRIAN W AVTAP 180 |||||| |60 00489 |
6.5 SPINNEY AUBREY G BSBVAP 180 |||||| |05 10764 |
7.1 NICKERSON JANAYA J BLDIAP 180 |||||| |07 60985 |
9.2 DEVEREAUX PAUL BSVNB 180 |||||| |18 55334 |1.4 THOMAS JASON L AAP 178 |||||| |10 15536 |
5.1 CRIBB ALEXANDER W CSBVAP 178 |||||| |95 01473 |
5.3 TOMLINSON VICTOR D CSRVON 178 |||||| |81 00589 |

10.2 NICKERSON ALEX BJRGAP 178 |||||| |15 20036 |
11.1 NICKERSON GARY L DAP 178|||||| |05 16808 |
5.4 HEALEY KEVIN F DAP 177|||||| |16 28627 |

11.3 DOLLIMOUNT SHANE M DAP 177|||||| |14 10307 |
4.5 BOOTSVELD RICHARD DSBVTON 176|||||| |84 02796 |
4.3 LEBLANC JAMIE D BON 175 |||||| |07 64743 |
5.5 CHANDLER NINA E DLDIAP 175|||||| |16 28626 |

13.3 MCCOLLUM LUCAS BJRAP 175 |||||| |NW 00001 |
3.1 SYMMONDS JASON DNS 174|||||| |17 75380 |
1.2 DEON RANDALL F BSBVTAP 172 |||||| |03 10434 |
6.4 BAILEY PAUL H DSVAP 172|||||| |04 15433 |
9.3 POLLOCK DANIEL D DVTNB 172|||||| |17 71727 |

10.3 KINDEN LARRY E DSBVTNB 172|||||| |17 71553 |11.5 KENNEDY SCOTT E DSBVTAP 170|||||| |18 59583 |



Trophy Report AP SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP Page 2
Total Shooters 63

9/8/2018 9:37:51 AM
TOTAL EVENT TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 180

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
9.1 WHITEHEAD RONALD W DSVAP 169|||||| |02 10018 |

11.4 SKINNER ALAN DSBVTAP 169|||||| |13 00030 |
6.2 TUCKER PETER CSBVAP 166 |||||| |06 11151 |

10.5 WOODILL RAYMOND W DSVAP 166|||||| |60 01049 |
7.2 MELANSON SCOTT BAP 165 |||||| |03 14899 | P
3.5 OGILVIE DEAN M CAP 164 |||||| |92 00325 |
6.3 LEWIS BRIAN G CSBVTAP 162 |||||| |99 05460 |
7.4 NICKERSON THEODORE D DAP 162|||||| |05 16636 |
7.5 STEVENS DOM BBC 162 |||||| |16 27952 |

12.4 OTT JAMES W BON 157 |||||| |19 30851 |



Trophy Report AP DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP Page 1
Total Shooters 54

9/8/2018 9:38:18 AM
TOTAL EVENT TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 79

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
8.2 COLDWELL TROY S AAAP 96 |||||| |02 15880 |
5.1 PELLETIER SERGE ASVQU 93 |||||| |45 05330 |
8.5 WOOD JAMES ASBVON 91 |||||| |42 16037 |
2.2 DENTREMONT SHAWN CSBVTAP 90 |||||| |18 51272 |

11.1 WOOD DIANNE E DLDIION 90|||||| |80 02902 |
3.3 D ENTREMONT REYNOLD BVTAP 89 |||||| |03 10433 |

10.5 LYONNAIS CLAUDE AVTQU 89 |||||| |88 02620 |
5.3 HANNAH JAMES AAAP 88 |||||| |42 05598 |
3.2 LEBLANC JAMIE D BON 87 |||||| |07 64743 |
5.5 MACLEOD BRIAN W AVTAP 87 |||||| |60 00489 |
6.4 THOMAS JASON L BAP 87 |||||| |10 15536 | P
8.3 POLLOCK JAMES D BSVON 87 |||||| |01 11069 |4.1 DENTREMONT REJEAN M BAP 86 |||||| |13 00901 |
7.1 NICKERSON JANAYA J CLDIAP 86 |||||| |07 60985 |
7.3 NICKERSON HERBIE R BAP 86 |||||| |04 14410 |

10.4 CRIBB ALEXANDER W BSBVAP 86 |||||| |95 01473 |
8.4 BASSAN ANDREA A AAP 85 |||||| |98 03679 |
1.1 MCCOLLUM LUCAS BJRAP 84 |||||| |NW 00001 |
8.1 BLADES DOUG E BAP 84 |||||| |03 10432 |
3.4 NICOLLE JOHN W CAP 83 |||||| |93 04935 |4.3 DEON RANDALL F CSBVTAP 83 |||||| |03 10434 |
4.4 LEE JIM BVTON 83 |||||| |01 12919 |
7.5 STEVENS DOM BBC 83 |||||| |16 27952 |
5.4 CARDINAL GODEFROY A CSBVTQU 82 |||||| |99 05234 |
7.4 ROBERTS JOHN S DAP 82|||||| |13 16055 |
2.1 SPINNEY AUBREY G BSBVAP 80 |||||| |05 10764 |
6.1 TUCKER JOHN CAP 80 |||||| |06 17283 |
9.1 NICKERSON GARY L CAP 80 |||||| |05 16808 |3.1 SYMMONDS JASON CNS 79 |||||| |17 75380 |
4.2 D ENTREMONT STEVEN P CAP 78 |||||| |12 16710 |
3.5 BLADES BRIAN A CSBVTAP 77 |||||| |03 10636 |
2.3 NICKERSON THEODORE D DAP 76|||||| |05 16636 |
6.5 DEON KENNETH DSBVTAP 76|||||| |12 15149 |

11.2 POLLOCK JOANNE DLDIION 76|||||| |06 10539 |
10.2 WHITEHEAD RONALD W DSVAP 75|||||| |02 10018 |
6.2 TUCKER PETER CSBVAP 74 |||||| |06 11151 |6.3 LEWIS BRIAN G CSBVTAP 74 |||||| |99 05460 |
4.5 BOOTSVELD RICHARD DSBVTON 73|||||| |84 02796 |
1.2 LEBLANC TERRENCE E DSBVTAP 72|||||| |17 71607 |
2.5 PETTIPAS BRIAN M DAP 72|||||| |92 00605 |
9.3 BRULE DENIS CQU 72 |||||| |12 13807 |

10.1 DEVEREAUX PAUL DSVNB 72|||||| |18 55334 |
1.5 BROWN RUSSELL K CAP 71 |||||| |94 04917 |
5.2 GRANT PETER T DSVQU 71|||||| |45 02920 |

11.4 D ENTREMONT CLYDE J DSBVAP 71|||||| |60 00170 |
7.2 MELANSON SCOTT BAP 70 |||||| |03 14899 | P
9.2 HEALEY KEVIN F DAP 70|||||| |16 28627 |
9.4 SKINNER ALAN DSBVTAP 70|||||| |13 00030 |
9.5 DOLLIMOUNT SHANE M DAP 70|||||| |14 10307 |
1.3 OTT JACOB WILLIAM DON 69|||||| |16 23118 |
2.4 WOODILL RAYMOND W DSVAP 64|||||| |60 01049 |

10.3 POLLOCK DANIEL D DVTNB 57|||||| |17 71727 |11.5 KENNEDY SCOTT E DSBVTAP 57|||||| |18 59583 |



Trophy Report AP DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP Page 2
Total Shooters 54

9/8/2018 9:38:18 AM
TOTAL EVENT TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 79

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
1.4 KINDEN LARRY E DSBVTNB 54|||||| |17 71553 |



Trophy Report AP HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP Page 1
Total Shooters 62

9/8/2018 9:38:44 AM
TOTAL EVENT TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 85

Squad Name   .   . 27. 24.5 21.5
  .   . 25. 22. 19. FromTo

4.2 LEE JIM 21VTON 98|||||| |01 12919 |
3.5 DENTREMONT REJEAN M 21AP 94|||||| |13 00901 |
1.5 MACLEOD BRIAN W 23.5VTAP 92 |||||| |60 00489 |
3.3 DENTREMONT SHAWN 20SBVTAP 92|||||| |18 51272 |
8.1 BLADES DOUG E 25.5AP 92 |||||| |03 10432 |
8.2 COLDWELL TROY S 26.5AP 92 |||||| |02 15880 |

11.2 BRULE DENIS 19QU 92|||||| |12 13807 |
4.5 PELLETIER SERGE 23.5SVQU 91 |||||| |45 05330 |

12.2 OTT JACOB WILLIAM 21.5ON 91|||||| |16 23118 |
13.2 D ENTREMONT CARL P 20.5SVAP 91|||||| |90 04116 |
1.4 NICOLLE JOHN W 24.5AP 90 |||||| |93 04935 |
4.1 D ENTREMONT STEVEN P 21.5AP 90|||||| |12 16710 |4.4 GRANT PETER T 24SVQU 90 |||||| |45 02920 |
6.4 THOMAS JASON L 22.5AP 90 |||||| |10 15536 |
6.5 BLADES BRIAN A 21.5SBVTAP 90|||||| |03 10636 |
1.3 D ENTREMONT REYNOLD 22.5VTAP 89 |||||| |03 10433 |
4.3 CARDINAL GODEFROY A 23SBVTQU 89 |||||| |99 05234 |

12.5 BULLER TOM 22.5VTON 89 |||||| |99 00206 |
13.1 D ENTREMONT CLYDE J 22SBVAP 89 |||||| |60 00170 |
1.2 DEON KENNETH 24.5SBVTAP 88 |||||| |12 15149 |3.2 DEON RANDALL F 20SBVTAP 88|||||| |03 10434 |
7.4 BROWN RUSSELL K 20AP 88|||||| |94 04917 |
5.5 BOOTSVELD RICHARD 19SBVTON 87|||||| |84 02796 |
7.2 MELANSON SCOTT 22AP 87 |||||| |03 14899 | P
6.2 TUCKER PETER 21.5SBVAP 86|||||| |06 11151 |
7.1 NICKERSON JANAYA J 21.5LDIAP 86|||||| |07 60985 |

12.1 NICKERSON ALEX 22JRGAP 86 |||||| |15 20036 |
5.3 ROBERTS JOHN S 20AP 85|||||| |13 16055 |7.3 NICKERSON HERBIE R 22AP 85 |||||| |04 14410 |

12.3 KENNEDY SCOTT E 20SBVTAP 85|||||| |18 59583 |
1.1 SPINNEY AUBREY G 22.5SBVAP 84 |||||| |05 10764 |
9.1 WOODILL RAYMOND W 19.5SVAP 84|||||| |60 01049 |
9.3 CHANDLER NINA E 19LDIAP 84|||||| |16 28626 |
9.5 PETTIPAS BRIAN M 19AP 84|||||| |92 00605 |

10.3 DEVEREAUX PAUL 20SVNB 84|||||| |18 55334 |
2.4 WOOD DIANNE E 25LDIION 83 |||||| |80 02902 |8.3 POLLOCK JAMES D 25SVON 83 |||||| |01 11069 |

10.2 POLLOCK DANIEL D 20VTNB 83|||||| |17 71727 |
11.1 NICKERSON GARY L 20AP 83|||||| |05 16808 |
13.5 MCCOLLUM LUCAS 22JRAP 83 |||||| |NW 00001 |
14.3 LYONNAIS CLAUDE 23.5VTQU 83 |||||| |88 02620 |
7.5 STEVENS DOM 21BC 82|||||| |16 27952 |
8.5 WOOD JAMES 27SBVON 82 |||||| |42 16037 |
9.2 HEALEY KEVIN F 20AP 82|||||| |16 28627 |

10.5 LEBLANC TERRENCE E 20SBVTAP 82|||||| |17 71607 |
11.3 CRIBB ALEXANDER W 20.5SBVAP 82|||||| |95 01473 |
5.4 BAILEY PAUL H 19SVAP 81|||||| |04 15433 |
6.1 TUCKER JOHN 20.5AP 81|||||| |06 17283 |

10.4 KINDEN LARRY E 20SBVTNB 81|||||| |17 71553 |
2.1 HANNAH JAMES 27AP 80 |||||| |42 05598 |
5.1 LEBLANC JAMIE D 19.5ON 80|||||| |07 64743 |
5.2 POLLOCK JOANNE 20LDIION 80|||||| |06 10539 |10.1 WHITEHEAD RONALD W 20SVAP 80|||||| |02 10018 |



Trophy Report AP HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP Page 2
Total Shooters 62

9/8/2018 9:38:45 AM
TOTAL EVENT TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 85

Squad Name   .   . 27. 24.5 21.5
  .   . 25. 22. 19. FromTo

11.4 NICKERSON THEODORE D 20AP 80|||||| |05 16636 |
2.3 TREANOR BRAD 24.5ON 79 |||||| |88 04400 |
3.4 TOMLINSON VICTOR D 21SRVON 79|||||| |81 00589 |
6.3 LEWIS BRIAN G 21.5SBVTAP 77|||||| |99 05460 |
8.4 BASSAN ANDREA A 26.5AP 76 |||||| |98 03679 |
9.4 SKINNER ALAN 20SBVTAP 76|||||| |13 00030 |

12.4 OTT JAMES W 22ON 76 |||||| |19 30851 |
3.1 SYMMONDS JASON 21.5NS 75|||||| |17 75380 |

11.5 DOLLIMOUNT SHANE M 20AP 69|||||| |14 10307 |



HIGH OVERALL 2018 APTA ATA CHAMPIONSHIPS Page 19/8/2018 9:39:09 AM
Mem# Name Special AAA AA  A B  C  D Start Class
02 15880 COLDWELL TROY S | | |667 | | | | AAAP |
03 10433 D ENTREMONT REYNOLD VT | | | |651 | | | AAP |
45 05330 PELLETIER SERGE SV | | | |651 | | | AQU |
01 12919 LEE JIM VT | | | |647 | | | AON |
13 00901 DENTREMONT REJEAN M | | |643 | | | | AAAP |
18 51272 DENTREMONT SHAWN SBVT | | | | |641 | | BAP |
03 10432 BLADES DOUG E | | |639 | | | | AAAP |
42 16037 WOOD JAMES SBV | | |632 | | | | AAON |
60 00489 MACLEOD BRIAN W VT | | | |629 | | | AAP |
88 02620 LYONNAIS CLAUDE VT | | | |625 | | | AQU |
10 15536 THOMAS JASON L | | | |624 | | | AAP |
42 05598 HANNAH JAMES | | |621 | | | | AAAP |
99 05234 CARDINAL GODEFROY A SBVT | | | |620 | | | AQU |
07 60985 NICKERSON JANAYA J LDI | | | | |619 | | BAP |
12 15149 DEON KENNETH SBVT | | | |617 | | | AAP |
06 17283 TUCKER JOHN | | | | | |612 | CAP |
01 11069 POLLOCK JAMES D SV | | | |610 | | | AON |
93 04935 NICOLLE JOHN W | | | | |610 | | BAP |
03 10636 BLADES BRIAN A SBVT | | | | | |609 | CAP |
04 14410 NICKERSON HERBIE R | | | | |608 | | BAP |
12 13807 BRULE DENIS | | | | | | |608 DQU |
05 10764 SPINNEY AUBREY G SBV | | | | |607 | | BAP |
95 01473 CRIBB ALEXANDER W SBV | | | | | |607 | CAP |
13 16055 ROBERTS JOHN S | | | | |605 | | BAP |
98 03679 BASSAN ANDREA A | | |601 | | | | AAAP |
NW 00001 MCCOLLUM LUCAS JR | | | | |600 | | BAP |
03 10434 DEON RANDALL F SBVT | | | | |596 | | BAP |
07 64743 LEBLANC JAMIE D | | | | |596 | | BON |
80 02902 WOOD DIANNE E LDII | | | | |593 | | BON |
84 02796 BOOTSVELD RICHARD SBVT | | | | | | |593 DON |
60 00170 D ENTREMONT CLYDE J SBV | | | | | |591 | CAP |
05 16808 NICKERSON GARY L | | | | | | |590 DAP |
18 55334 DEVEREAUX PAUL SV | | | | |586 | | BNB |
17 75380 SYMMONDS JASON | | | | | | |585 DNS |
06 11151 TUCKER PETER SBV | | | | | |583 | CAP |
16 27952 STEVENS DOM | | | | |582 | | BBC |
16 23118 OTT JACOB WILLIAM | | | | | | |581 DON |
06 10539 POLLOCK JOANNE LDII | | | | | | |577 DON |
16 28627 HEALEY KEVIN F | | | | | | |571 DAP |
14 10307 DOLLIMOUNT SHANE M | | | | | | |567 DAP |
02 10018 WHITEHEAD RONALD W SV | | | | | | |564 DAP |
17 71607 LEBLANC TERRENCE E SBVT | | | | | | |562 DAP |
17 71727 POLLOCK DANIEL D VT | | | | | | |558 DNB |
05 16636 NICKERSON THEODORE D | | | | | | |555 DAP |
60 01049 WOODILL RAYMOND W SV | | | | | | |554 DAP |
99 05460 LEWIS BRIAN G SBVT | | | | | |545 | CAP |
13 00030 SKINNER ALAN SBVT | | | | | | |544 DAP |
17 71553 KINDEN LARRY E SBVT | | | | | | |541 DNB |
18 59583 KENNEDY SCOTT E SBVT | | | | | | |530 DAP |
03 14899 MELANSON SCOTT | | | | |526 | | BAP |



HIGH ALL AROUND 2018 APTA ATA CHAMPIONSHIPS Page 19/8/2018 9:39:35 AM
Mem# Name Special AAA AA  A B  C  D Starting Class
02 15880 COLDWELL TROY S | | |382 | | | | AAAP |
45 05330 PELLETIER SERGE SV | | | |379 | | | AQU |
03 10433 D ENTREMONT REYNOLD VT | | | |375 | | | AAP |
18 51272 DENTREMONT SHAWN SBVT | | | | |375 | | BAP |
01 12919 LEE JIM VT | | | |374 | | | AON |
03 10432 BLADES DOUG E | | |370 | | | | AAAP |
13 00901 DENTREMONT REJEAN M | | |368 | | | | AAAP |
42 16037 WOOD JAMES SBV | | |368 | | | | AAON |
12 16710 D ENTREMONT STEVEN P | | | | | | | CAP |
60 00489 MACLEOD BRIAN W VT | | | |359 | | | AAP |
12 15149 DEON KENNETH SBVT | | | |358 | | | AAP |
80 02902 WOOD DIANNE E LDII | | | | |358 | | BON |
88 02620 LYONNAIS CLAUDE VT | | | |358 | | | AQU |
01 11069 POLLOCK JAMES D SV | | | |357 | | | AON |
93 04935 NICOLLE JOHN W | | | | |357 | | BAP |
10 15536 THOMAS JASON L | | | |355 | | | AAP |
42 05598 HANNAH JAMES | | |355 | | | | AAAP |
03 10636 BLADES BRIAN A SBVT | | | | | |354 | CAP |
99 05234 CARDINAL GODEFROY A SBVT | | | |354 | | | AQU |
04 14410 NICKERSON HERBIE R | | | | |353 | | BAP |
07 60985 NICKERSON JANAYA J LDI | | | | |352 | | BAP |
13 16055 ROBERTS JOHN S | | | | |349 | | BAP |
06 17283 TUCKER JOHN | | | | | |348 | CAP |
45 02920 GRANT PETER T SV | | | | | | | AQU |
12 13807 BRULE DENIS | | | | | | |347 DQU |
60 00170 D ENTREMONT CLYDE J SBV | | | | | |347 | CAP |
95 01473 CRIBB ALEXANDER W SBV | | | | | |346 | CAP |
98 03679 BASSAN ANDREA A | | |346 | | | | AAAP |
05 10764 SPINNEY AUBREY G SBV | | | | |344 | | BAP |
16 23118 OTT JACOB WILLIAM | | | | | | |344 DON |
94 04917 BROWN RUSSELL K | | | | | | | AAP |
03 10434 DEON RANDALL F SBVT | | | | |343 | | BAP |
07 64743 LEBLANC JAMIE D | | | | |342 | | BON |
NW 00001 MCCOLLUM LUCAS JR | | | | |342 | | BAP |
05 16808 NICKERSON GARY L | | | | | | |341 DAP |
92 00605 PETTIPAS BRIAN M | | | | | | | DAP |
06 10539 POLLOCK JOANNE LDII | | | | | | |339 DON |
17 71607 LEBLANC TERRENCE E SBVT | | | | | | |337 DAP |
18 55334 DEVEREAUX PAUL SV | | | | |336 | | BNB |
84 02796 BOOTSVELD RICHARD SBVT | | | | | | |336 DON |
16 28627 HEALEY KEVIN F | | | | | | |329 DAP |
17 75380 SYMMONDS JASON | | | | | | |328 DNS |
16 27952 STEVENS DOM | | | | |327 | | BBC |
06 11151 TUCKER PETER SBV | | | | | |326 | CAP |
02 10018 WHITEHEAD RONALD W SV | | | | | | |324 DAP |
03 14899 MELANSON SCOTT | | | | |322 | | BAP |
05 16636 NICKERSON THEODORE D | | | | | | |318 DAP |
14 10307 DOLLIMOUNT SHANE M | | | | | | |316 DAP |
13 00030 SKINNER ALAN SBVT | | | | | | |315 DAP |
60 01049 WOODILL RAYMOND W SV | | | | | | |314 DAP |
99 05460 LEWIS BRIAN G SBVT | | | | | |313 | CAP |



HIGH ALL AROUND 2018 APTA ATA CHAMPIONSHIPS Page 29/8/2018 9:39:36 AM
Mem# Name Special AAA AA  A B  C  D Starting Class
17 71727 POLLOCK DANIEL D VT | | | | | | |312 DNB |
18 59583 KENNEDY SCOTT E SBVT | | | | | | |312 DAP |
17 71553 KINDEN LARRY E SBVT | | | | | | |307 DNB |
90 04116 D ENTREMONT CARL P SV | | | | | | | CAP |
99 00206 BULLER TOM VT | | | | | | | BON |
15 20036 NICKERSON ALEX JRG | | | | | | | BAP |
88 04400 TREANOR BRAD | | | | | | | BON |
16 28626 CHANDLER NINA E LDI | | | | | | | DAP |
81 00589 TOMLINSON VICTOR D SRV | | | | | | | CON |
04 15433 BAILEY PAUL H SV | | | | | | | DAP |
19 30851 OTT JAMES W | | | | | | | BON |
92 00325 OGILVIE DEAN M | | | | | | | CAP |



APTA HANDICAPEarned Yardage Report For:
TRAPS 1 - 4 Total Shooters: 62

8/31/18 6:49:52 PM

Punch Old New Card ATA# Name Score Punch
13 00901 DENTREMONT REJEAN M LOWER WEST PUBRICO YARMONTH NS AP 1 20 21 93S Y/N17 75380 SYMMONDS JASON NS 1 20.5 21.5 93S Y/N10 15536 THOMAS JASON L BOX 125 BARRINGTON NS AP 1 21.5 22.5 93S Y/N

Letter To Left Of Member Number Indicates Reason For Punch: P = Penalty Yardage  S = Score   W = Winnings



AP HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIPEarned Yardage Report For:
TRAPS 1 - 4 Total Shooters: 62

9/5/2018 9:55:33 AM

Punch Old New Card ATA# Name Score Punch
01 12919 LEE JIM 20 ANTHONY PL KITCHENER ON 1 21 22 98S Y/N13 00901 DENTREMONT REJEAN M LOWER WEST PUBRICO YARMONTH NS AP 1 21 22 94S Y/N

Letter To Left Of Member Number Indicates Reason For Punch: P = Penalty Yardage  S = Score   W = Winnings
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